Wire Stocking

Size Range | Part Number
8-14mm 560-0814
14-20mm 560-1420
20-30mm 560-2030
30-40mm 560-3040
40-50mm 560-4050
50-60mm 560-5060
60-70mm 560-6070
70-85mm 560-7085
85-100mm 560-85100
100-120mm | 560-100120
120-140mm | 560-120140
140-180mm | 560-140180

Whipcheck

Size Range

Part Number

12-32

800-2390

32-50

800-2391

63-100

800-2392
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